CLASS NAME
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)

)
)
)
)

0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)

51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)

51-65cc (7-11
51-65cc (7-11
51-65cc (7-11
51-65cc (7-11
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)

—_— — — —

66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)

OVERALL POINTS FINISH LAPS TIME
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54.10
55.17
56.28
56.42
63.11
45.36
45.43
47.30
56.31
63.39
46.53

46.04
46.19
46.26
46.33
46.42
47.17
48.19
48.31

#
3x
76
21
83
99
24

1
42

8
10

722
56
36

8x
50
48
38
16

98

73

123
25
356
B13
148
3X
128
99
132
134

127

171
447
153

38
133
978
108

19

22
720
219

416
311
363
338

21
778

AMA #
2311301
2398776
3860758
2289795

3982724
5018127
2367180
2387377
TEMP

5017080
2304124

3241255
2311307
2372306
3385877
2354591
FAMILY
5020578
3472782

5009248
3241255
3319614
5020269

3339622
3385877
2311301
2285896
3472776
5016040
5006110
5020506
2391006

3263205
2235940
2235990
3472973
2303602
2354599
3023741
2365686
2367168
5017273
3928492
3691963

2230152
3704340
3225268
2218660
2235984
2205327
3157721
3023740

FIRST
KELLON
CHASE
BENJAMIN
DAVEY
KENLEE
MILEZ
GAGE
ROBERT
MADDIX
REESELYNN
WESTON
EASTEN
AVERY

BEAU
BROOKS
JHENNER
COLTON
CASSIE
JONNY
KELVEN
OWEN

BRAYDIN
BEAU
RYLAN
RYLEE
EMMA
BAYNE
COLTON
KELLON
WILL
GAVIN
DAWSON
NIKOLAS
JAYLEE
HAWKEN

TRAVIS
KADE
COOPER
MAXX
BRAXTON
KADEN
LIAM
LANDON
DEVON
DANE
LAIF
MAXIMUS

LEVI
DREW
DAVIN
REECE
BRADY
WALKER
AUSTIN
ZACH

LAST
DRONE
FORTUNE
HENNENFENT
FAIRFIELD
MULNIK
NELSON
LANE
JOHNSON 111
MATTER
LINDEN
SMITH
DANIELS
BERRYMAN

GARETSON
LAUBMEIER
WALKER

TINDLE
FAIRFIELD
SMITH
WINTERBOTTOM
GOMEZ

McNALL
GARETSON
WISE
HOFFMANN
FORTUNE
NANTZ
TINDLE
DRONE

DE CICCO
GOMEZ
WISE
CICHLAR
BREDEKAMP
ROBBINS

LENTZ
HEILMAN
LAIR
STARCEVICH
JACOBSON
BERTULI
BROWN
MACLAUGHLIN
ALCALA
VENDER
MORRIS
SCHULTZ

FORTUNE
ALLEN
SHIKE
DOERR
DILLBECK
GARETSON
BURNS
BROWN

CITY
DUBUQUE
STERLING
ALEXIS
DANVERS
MORRISON
BEAVER DAM
PINGREE GROVE
SAINT DAVID
MILAN
PROPHETSTOWN
ROCK FALLS
SPRINGFIELD
SILVIS

ALBANY
MAZOMANIE
MORRISONVILLE
ERIE

DANVERS
MORRISON
MARINETTE
NEW BOSTON

NEW WINDSOR
ALBANY
CARLINVILLE
DUBUQUE
STERLING
DANVERS

ERIE

HOMER GLEN
NEW BOSTON
CARLINVILLE
CAROL STREAM
SPRAGUEVILLE
CANTON

WALSHVILLE
GENESEO
ALEXIS

NEW WINDSOR
RIDGEWAY
LASALLE
LUVERNE
BRAINERD
MORRISON
TOMAH
RICHLAND CENTER
SAUK CITY

STERLING
HUXLEY
ALEXIS

UTICA

N. HENDERSON
ALBANY
PEORIA
LUVERNE

STATE BRAND
IA HUS
IL YAM
IL KTM
IL cos
IL KTM
Wi KTM
IL coB
IL YAM
IL YAM
IL HON
IL KTM
IL YAM
IL KTM
Wi HUS
Wi HUS
IL HUS
IL KTM
IL KTM
IL KTM
Wi KTM
IL KTM
IL KAW
Wi HUS
IL KAW
IA HON
IL HON
IL KAW
IL KTM
HON
IL KAW
IL KAW
IL HON
IL KAW
IA KAW
IL KAW
IL HUS
IL KTM
IL KTM
IL KTM
Wi YAM
IL KAW
MN KTM
MN YAM
IL KAW
Wi CcoB
Wi KTM
Wi KTM
IL KAW
IA YAM
IL HUS
IL KAW
IL KTM
Wi KAW
IL KTM
MN KTM



66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)

79-150cc Supermin
79-150cc Supermin
79-150cc Supermin
79-150cc Supermin
79-150cc Supermin
79-150cc Supermin
79-150cc Supermin
79-150cc Supermin

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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48.44
50.14
50.21
50.30
50.58
51.06
52.20
54.20
55.42
49.32
49.44
51.59

53.57
53.41
58.11
59.34
59.45
52.37
57.44
58.50

53.28
54.37
54.45
59.00
45.23
47.37
48.12
52.45

112.58
113.16
115.10
116.57
117.07
117.38
118.02
118.13
119.42
123.01
123.25
124.58
126.26
126.46
106.30
108.15
109.03
109.10
109.24
109.33
109.42
110.36
114.01
115.04
119.17
120.45
88.00

116
317
22
365
24
24
65

359
94
522
615
888

19
258
200
202
325
311

1212
299

111
427
421
469
440
406
453
405

133
29

1954
35
10

65

251
475
42
30
26
102
150
21
28X

94
11
45
82
143
31
51
844

2241378
2365518
TEMP
2239810
2237379
3003794
2250540
2398302
3704077
2239809
2663692

3083280

2955958
3021738
2177378
4003410
2367169
5015429
5019607
2370198

2908682
2285897
2254269
2309926
228740
2304154
5009408
2387316

423884
833996
811021
1100447
261981
856175
861354
864357
696056
2074906
925051
529088
692803
1087022
121605
557732
3088370
605706A
524791
546784
660409
613068
318182
666749
835716
547997
673573

BOEDE
BRADY
CAMERON
JACK
BLAYDE
MASON
JADEN
DEVIN
DRAKE
ANTHONY
PATRICK
BENTLEE
BRODY

JHAK
AMOS
WHEELER
GABRIEL
DAWSON
HUNTER
WYATT
THAD

JESSICA
ASHLEY
ROCHELLE
ANISA
DARCIE
NICCI
CHRISTIE
TAYLOR

CHRIS
TANNER
NATE
LOGAN
COLT

T)
TOMMY
COLTON
1D

BEN
DEVON
SHANE
CHRIS
RYLAN
MATT
JARRED
coby
PETE
CHUCK
NATHAN
DAVID
MATT
ERIC
ZACH
GARRETT
TRAVIS
DYLAN

WALLNER
BIERBAUM
LINDEN
ALLGEYER
WALLNER
WISE
HAMILTON
THOMAS
STANALAND
TIPPET
LYON
BREDEKAMP
ROBINSON

WALKER
VINCENT
SMITH
STEPEK
ALCALA
ROBBINS
HOLDGRATER
BREDEKAMP

PATRICK
TOAL
LONGSTRETH
JOHNSON
TATUM
ROENFELDT
WIESE
LONGSTRETH

BACH
WHIPPLE
FERDERER
KITTOCK
CONVERSE
NEES
FORTUNE
ZUIDEMA
FRIEBEL
WARD

JIRIK
KLIMEK
HUFFMAN
FRANKFORD
STAVISH
HALL
VANDERLAAN
LAUBMEIER
GARETSON
PREBE
STICKEL
MCDONALD
MISCHLER
COONS
WARD
WARD
NAREL

FRIENDSHIP
HEYWORTH

PROPHETSTOWN

ALEXIS
FRIENDSHIP
CARLINVILLE
MORRISON
PLEASANTVILLE
ALEXIS

MACHESNEY PARK

SYCAMORE
SPRAGUEVILLE
S. BELOIT

MONMOUTH
STREATOR
HAMPSHIRE
CHICAGO
MORRISON
CANTON
SPRAGUEVILLE
MILES

WEST ALLIS
CANTON
FRUITLAND
CANTON
CANTON
COLONA
MUSCATINE
FRUITLAND

CROWN POINT
COLONA
MINNEAPOLIS
ROCHESTER
NEW WINDSOR
ALEDO
STERLING
MORRISON
PULASKI
HUXLEY
NERSTRAND
TONICA
BUSHNELL
CARLINVILLE
SCADA
SHERMAN
MORRISON

ALBANY
FRONTENAL
STERLING
COLONA
BEAVER DAM
VERONA
MENDOTA
MENDOTA

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Wi

KTM
YAM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KAW
HUS
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KAW
KTM

HUS

KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
Suz

YAM
KAW

HON
HUS

KAW
KAW
HON
YAM
HUS

YAM

KTM
KTM
HON
HUS
HUS
KTM
YAM
KTM
HUS
KTM
KTM
Suz
KTM
HUS
HON
GAS
KTM
BETA
HON
YAM
KTM
KTM
KAW
YAM
HON
Suz
HUS



86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A

Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A

Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A

Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A

98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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121.03
125.04
105.31
108.52
113.06
114.35
116.02
116.32
116.50
122.20
124.08
111.09

109.15
113.48
114.43
115.36
117.18
118.32
119.33
105.23
108.07
118.49

108.31
114.24
119.24
120.52
121.16
107.18
113.34

93.28
95.20
95.33
96.48
97.01
88.00

106.57
110.17
113.27
114.52
118.57
119.56
120.25
123.20
124.17
124.44
126.03
126.10
127.57
131.51

18

115
120
177

700
10X
109
99
124
146
611

61
182
47
110
198
603
458
925
439
5X
466

125
401
404
30x
625
659
699
323
721
612
682

635
70
679
658
966
624
509

416
31
19
33

110
35
47
90

252

255

277
115
252

1103280
2941114
2189729
3263363
895543
3331489
3971884
680965
2239527
2880825
833997
2125505
591188

2156936
885658
615797
869642
579664
1099432
2206807
422839
3057049
454434
648615

341607
2239800
2915792

600884

382403

339802

13893

184591

471591

373480

397607

779027
745395
947730
607018
572981
249411
1100445

2021771
2189743
2955998
2112271
2523278
2827501
899081
4034486
2090378
2235982
3440159
3079648
3273219
3350164

EASTON
JHADYN
JAYSON
JORDAN
JAMES
BRENT
SAMUEL
SCOTT
KEVIN
ANDRE
CHRISTOPHER
ZAC
DAKIM

MATT
SHEA
LUKE
STEVE
NICK
JEFF
MICHAEL
MIKE
CHRIS
JARED
SAGE

JEFF
JARAMIE
JEREMY
HEATH
MIRO
RYAN
BILL

IN
JASON
JOEL
RANDY

ERIK
DAVE
GREG
TIM
BRIAN
JEFF
JIM

LAKE
GAVIN
JHAK
KYLE
KORY
COLE
RILEY
KEVIN
COLLIN
CcoDy
HEATH
KEVIN
CARSON
COLTEN

MORGAN
WALKER
CRAWFORD
EMMONS
ADKISSON
HANKE
AMARANTE
ROHLFING
HALLORAN
DI PADO
BOWLES
DOWNEY
COONS

VAN DYKE
DICKSON
KASZYNSKI
DANIELS
DIETRICH
SCHMIDT
MANUEL
POST
MROCZKOWSKI
BRERETON
KOKJOHN

KAYLOR
BROWN
WALKER
DRONE
TUSKA
MCCOY
WARD
COONS
KEDZIE
MERTES
SOUTHARD

SHAFER
SCOTT
GOURLEY
FARRELL
HANSON
KALLEMEYN
KITTOCK

PLOWMAN
MINNAERT
WALKER
WALKER
BLAKE
MORGAN
BRUEGGEMAN
KONKLE
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
VANDYKE
PULS
HOSKING
GAYLORD

ROCK FALLS
MORRISONVILLE
ROCK FALLS
CARLINVILLE
ROSEVILLE
MADISON
LOMBARD
VERONA
MCHENRY
MUNDELILL
ALPHA

NEW BOSTON
VERONA

BRANDON
EAST PEORIA
LADD
SPRINGFIELD
MUSCATINE
BLACK CREEK
MT. PROSPECT
BEAVER DAM
EAST PEORIA
MCERDAL
OREGON

GILLESPIE
STERLING
MORRISONVILLE
DUBUQUE
DARIEN
WASHINGTON
HUXLEY
VERONA
SUGAR GROVE
LA SALLE
SPRINGFIELD

LINDENHURST
BETTENDORF
CARLOCK

LA GRANGE PARK

BRAINERD
LEMONT
FARMINGTON

WAVERLY
GENESEO
MORRISONVILLE
GENESEO
VERONA

ROCK FALLS
SHIPMAN
DAVENPORT
GILLESPIE
MORRISON
BRAIDWOOD
CUDCHS
MAZOMANIE
STEVENS POINT

IL
IL

IL
MN

MN

KTM
HUS
YAM
HUS
KTM
YAM
KTM
HUS
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM

YAM
KTM
YAM
HUS
HUS
KTM
HUS
KTM
HUS
GAS

KT™M

HUS
YAM
HUS
HUS
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SHER
HUS

HUS
KTM
YAM
HUS
HUS
HUS
KTM

KTM
KTM
HUS
YAM
YAM
KTM
HUS
KTM
KTM
Suz

HUS
KTM
HON
YAM



98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B

Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B

Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B

SS50+B
SS50+B
SS 50+B
SS50+B
SS50+B
SS 50+B
SS 50+B
SS 50+B
SS 50+B
SS 50+B
SS50+B
SS 50+B

Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
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15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
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111.17 1247
114.07 705
116.38 179
119.05 210
45.00 336
50.00 38X
89
76.00 111

119.48 144
125.13 599
127.24 501
106.48 527
107.30 831
107.36 55
107.46 549
107.51 921
110.11 529
143.10 121
112.53 566
114.15 203
115.44 52
118.29 27
533
383V
74

108.01 708
108.38 741
110.58 779
111.32 46
111.56 95
11246 31
123.11 723
138.22 418
113.41 799

764

114

811

102.40 212
92.42 3008
93.02 3051
93.06 3016
93.21 3009
93.43 3999
94.04 681
9435 911
100.36 3035
83.00 713
97.23 919

3050

95.58 63
99.48 106
100.34 129
101.24 619

213987
3272932
3037761
2011105

899856
2318097

854662
2908682

912231
5016014
825881
3528396
2266457
238228
884510
2836498
1067273
512106
752660
5019200
789621
2351183
2159790
2983383
602833

3323167
1080922
3088079
676004
623286
235237
3090503
884454
1107513
746794
3344541
666152

320122
3141673
869641
360202
3142017
746321
3009164
5019680
536069
897001
1022732
3925778

619120
924620
137409
470630

BRET
CADEN
TATE
TREVOR
ELIJAH
WADE
MATT
JESSICA

JOSH
JUSTIN
JOSH
BRAD
MATT
ROB
DANNY
RYAN
MICHAEL
STEVE
CASEY
JIMI
STEVEN
CLAYTON
DEREK
MATTHEW
AARON

MARK
DEAN
WILLIAM
BRIAN
PETE
PHIL
MIKE
MIKE
NATE
WILLIAM
CRAGI
LANCE

STEVEN
JEFF

HY
DANIEL
RON
DEAN
JIM
RANDAL
ERIK
DOUG
DAVE
HAROLD

MICHAEL
RICK
RICHARD
WALLY

HOLLAND
HOSKING
TROMBLAY
KEOGH
BERRYMAN
JACOBSON
DUGEE
PATRICK

LANE

REDELL

BUCHEN

BLISS

MAAS

HOGE

NELSON

TIEDT
ROBINSON
ROOF

SHATTERS
WINTERBOTTOM
KACZMAROWSKI
ANDERSON
PIECHA
DAUGHERTY
PREBE

FETZER
HERMAN
DECICCO
STUDNIARZ
EMME
ROWAN
STUTZMAN
BARNEY
SEFTON
MCNABB
GAEDKE
BUNDE

MEHR
ELLINGSWORTH
HUNT
KICKBUSCH
KETTLE
LUKEY
KRAUSMAN
SAHS
GRAYBEAL
PIERCY
HAYCRAFT
LINDSAY

MCCONAVCHY
MAHRT
MERTES

MIKA

ROGERS
MAZOMANIE
SLAYTON
COLONA
SILVIS
RIDGEWAY
BARABOO
WEST ALLIS

PRAIRIE GROVE
GENESEO
BLANDINSVILLE
STREATOR
WATERTOWN
MORRIS
NEWARK

BIG BEND
CARLINVILLE
WARRENS
PLANO
MARINETTE
RACINE
LOSTANT
LASALLE
NAPERVILLE
FRONTENAC

BLOOMINGTON
PLAINFIELD
HOMER GLEN
TINLEY PARK
ST. NAZIANZ
OAKLAWN
MAPLE PARK
MILWAUKEE
BLOOMINGTON
BATAVIA
OOSTBURG
WARRENS

ST. AUGUSTA
HANNIBAL
AUBURN
FRANKSVILLE
TOULON
HARVARD
BELLEVUE
STURGEON BAY
LE ROY
METAMORA
ELDRIDGE
DAWSON

DUBUQUE
BARTONVILLE
LA SALLE
ELIZABETH

YAM
GAS

KTM
KTM
KAW
YAM
GAS

KTM

YAM
KTM
KTM
HUS
HUS
HON
KTM
HUS
HUS
KTM
KTM
YAM
KAW
KTM
HUS
GAS

YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KT™M
KTM
HUS
YAM
HUS

KTM
BETA
KTM
HUS
YAM
KTM
KTM

BETA
KAW
HUS

KTM
HUS
KTM
KTM



Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+

Vintage

98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C
98-200C

201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
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93.55
95.35
104.12
104.37
104.51
102.55
43.00

107.15

99.37
100.09
101.30
103.25

92.49

97.10

97.35
100.00
101.54
104.59

74.00

87.00

90.59

91.52

92.03

92.14

99.50
101.40
108.20
100.54

40.00

95.12
96.20
97.22
98.25
99.01
99.25
102.20
102.40
91.20
92.09
92.24
92.50
94.09
94.24
94.25
94.34
94.43
95.01
95.10
95.27
95.43
95.43
96.37
96.50
97.20
98.04

18
110
57
3S
74B
108
3020

216

945
35
147
65
999
406

22
141
170
904
898
823
913
860

17

36

873
135
192
852
524
365
923
20/819
99
517
1022
121
579
162
883

2087051 DAVID
671798 KEN
340312 MIKE
2120589 TERRY
3393505 TIM
3605727 DON
2218661 LYLE

614299 RICK

3704339 ASHTON
2915710 REECE
2162558 CAMERON
3473077 DOMINIK
2182777 GAVIN
3023740 ZACH
2877850 KATIE
3280851 BRANDON
2864316 MATT
2315438 MASON
3279817 NATHAN
2365518 BRADY
2111840 GRAYSON
2239538 ADAM
2367179 BRAYDEN
2235906 RILEY
2415373 DILLEN
2273873 ANTHONY
5020565 THADDEUS
2367171 CALEB
2250540 JADEN
2364867 JESSE
2304154 NICCI

2294856 BRIAR
1102308 CODY

2244110 FERNANDO

3927077 DREW
2190035 AYDEN
3902913 BOB
886404 KIRK
3924971 BRADY
2221033 KODY
5018001 DAVID
859046 RYAN
4129979 JAKE
2304186 NATHAN
2398301 COLTEN
407428 TYLER
3692429 LOGAN
2387372 JAKE
241288 MORGAN
3326291 CONNER
5010375 CONNOR
4172167 IAN
2239540 SLAWELL
2287484 AUSTIN
2415378 JACOB
966792 CHRIS
3930183 JACOB

KLIMEK
MATWAY
DEAN
WAGONER
BERRY
DANIELS
PIECHA

KACZMAROWSKI

ALLEN
FRANKFORD
WALKER
GAYLORD
KRAMER
BROWN
REDELL
MCCARTHY
HAYCRAFT
LINDSAY
DYER
BIERBAUM
PLOWMAN
LESNY
COLE
WALTERS
REYNOLDS
WALSH
SAHS
SMITH
HAMILTON
HAFLEY
ROENFELDT

GREENE
BREWINGTON
XAVIER

HUFF

WHITE
SEROKA
GORSUCH
HUNT
SHETLER
TAPA
FARRELL
KERNER
SEEFELD
THOMAS
BROWN
POSTWEILER
KLETT
WHEELWRIGHT
LEGRAND
PLISKA
FARRELL
LESNEY
SHOUP
BORGA
ZIMMERMAN
MANCE

TONICA
GILLESPIE
STOUGHTON
TOWER
CHESTERFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
LASALLE

RACINE

HUXLEY
CARLINVILLE
GENESEO
STEVENS POINT
DIXON
LUVERNE
GENESEO
STILLWATER
ELDRIDGE
DAWSON
CARLINVILLE
HEYWORTH
WAVERLY

OAK PARK
STERLING
TAMPICO

ROCK FALLS
PALOS HEIGHTS
STURGEON BAY
ALEDO

MADISON
COLONA

PLEASANTVILLE
BYRON
BURNSVILLE
BETTENDORF
STERLING
STREATOR
DAVIS JUNCTION
HIGHLAND
MORRISON
SCHAUMBURG
LAGRANGE PARK
EL PASO

Joy
PLEASANTVILLE
DANVERS
VERONA
TAMPICO
ELIZABETH
GENESEO
BANCROFT
MOUNT HOREB
OAK PARK

ERIE

MORRIS
VERONA
MONTGOMERY

KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM

CAN

BETA
HUS
YAM
YAM
KAW
KT™M
KTM
YAM

HUS
YAM
YAM
KTM
KT™M
YAM
HUS
KAW
YAM
KAW
YAM
HUS
BETA
YAM

KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KAW
HUS

YAM
KTM
HUS

KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KAW
YAM



201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C

Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C

Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
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100.24
101.38
103.20
104.21
90.43
91.28
93.40
94.15
96.17
96.35
106.13
108.30
164.04
90.09
40.00
101.16

92.34
93.54
94.16
97.33
98.13
103.02
104.44
90.52
92.55
99.18
101.12
90.34
99.36

94.59
97.03
99.58
100.20
101.01
102.12
103.10
104.26
91.38
93.29
97.55
99.07
94.53
112.19
47.00

826
35
840
211
335
924
896
710
98
827
338
B13
1017
231
855
116
226
906

1929
1001
333
607
1998
69B
1013
67
24
2999
1002
1982
53

98
66
2134
2028
2007
2017
799
716
2005
102
331
2998
2061
2674
178

5010607 ALEX
2682482 JAHON
3902243 KC
2888635 JACOB
5007261 SEAN
BRANDON
2387326 TANNER
3992878 JOSEPH
5009560 CAMERON
5018740 LUKE
5020570 EVAN
3339623 DRAKE
5018098 TRAVIS
DYLAN
4129818 BRADY
5014807 CODY
3928219 TYLER
APPLIED LOGAN

1097607 ANDREW
3188413 MARK
2387329 LUKASZ
2930119 MICHAEL
2387369 BRIAN
647388 BRANDON
2359478 STEVEN
898820 MIKE
3692846 BOB
2387344 DERRIK
831754 TIM
635027 DAN
5014803 WILL

1061039 GREG
2789813 ERIC
2358558 TIMOTHY
615151 SCOTT
2177384 DAVID
695420 LANCE
5009067 DAN
3162632 STEPHAN
3406001 BILL

2354608 RADOSLAW

3902565 BILLY
2367173 STAN
683100 CRAIG
2354606 KEVIN
3121559 MILES
5019762 RONALD

POWELL
BELTRAN
BRUDERLE
DAMASK
STONE
BREDEKAMP
MCGEEHAN
MAHSEUM
PRICE
POWELL
KEENER
NANTZ
MORRIS
ALCALA
MOODY
ELLIOTT
CONDON
ROSELAND

PEIFFER
BROCKMAN
SIENKIEWICZ
PRADA
KONKLE
WISE

GOOD
YAEGER
ROHOWETZ
BREDEKAMP
COLLINS
STEIN
JACKSON

BUBAK
MOND
CICHLAR
TALTY
FLACK
LONGSTRETH
MAJORS
VAN DORN
SCHULTZ
STRYCHARZ
PRICE
BENNETT
REED

LENZ
BROWN
CHASE

MICHIGAN CITY
ROCKFORD
BRISTOL
WOUPOI
MAZOMANIE
SPRAGUEVILLE
LITTLE YORK
MCFARLAND
LOUISIANA
MICHIGAN CITY
ROCKFORD
DANVERS
RICHLAND CENTER
ANNAWAN
BLOOMINGTON
LAKE GENEVA
UNION HILL
MILES

TOLUCA
OTTAWA
BLOOMINGDALE
COAL VALLEY
FAIRBANK
FREEPORT
RIVERTON
SARTELL
MADISON
MILES
SHERMAN
DULAP
BROOKLYN

ROSEVILLE
DUBUQUE
CAROL STREAM
RANSOM

DES PLAINES
FRUITLAND
WASHINGTON
ELM GROVE
SPRINGFIELD
SCHAUMBURG
LOUISIANA
STILLMAN VALLEY
STANDARD CITY
ABINGDON
LUVERNE
CUDAHY

KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW
YAM
KAW
KTM
YAM
HUS

KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
suz

KAW
HON

GAS

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HUS

suz

HON
KAW
KTM
HON
HON

KTM
HUS
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
BETA
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
suz



